Position

Senior Electrical Engineer-
Supervisory

Senior
Instrumentation/Controls
Technician

Operations Control System
Specialist

Operations Control System
Specialist

Electrician Il
Instrumentation Technician
Electrician Il
Operations Control System

Specialist

Electrician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Electrical And
Automation

Total Wages

$177,322

$130,391

$123,759

$122,473

$121,176

$120,494

$119,298

$109,626

$42,307

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$21,257

$37,561

$36,333

$30,902

$36,306

$29,175

$12,188

$33,229

$10,642



