Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Electrical Engineer- Supervisory		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$177,322	\$21,257
Senior Instrumentation/Controls Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$130,391	\$37,561
Operations Control System Specialist		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$123,759	\$36,333
Operations Control System Specialist		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$122,473	\$30,902
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$121,176	\$36,306
Instrumentation Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$120,494	\$29,175
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$119,298	\$12,188
Operations Control System Specialist		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$109,626	\$33,229
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Electrical And Automation	\$42,307	\$10,642